
 

2025|26 FALL SCHEDULE 
 

All Rehearsals on Saturdays 11AM- 1:15PM @ Barnstable High School 

Sat., Sept. 13 AUDITIONS Cape Symphony ​
West Barnstable Campus 

Sign Up Online 

Sat., Sept. 20 11AM - 1:15PM BHS Orientation: 
10:15AM-10:45AM 

Sat., Sept. 27    

Sat., Oct. 4    

Sat., Oct.  11    

Sat., Oct. 18    

Sat., Oct. 25    

Sat., Nov. 1    

Sat., Nov. 8    

Sat., Nov. 15    

Sat., Nov. 22   (SE District Auditions) 

Sat., Nov. 29 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thurs., Dec. 4 7PM- 8PM 
HOLIDAY POPS REHEARSAL 

Barnstable Performing ​
Arts Center @BHS 

mandatory reh. to 
participate in Holiday Pops  

Sat., Dec. 6    

(also Dec. 6) 3PM or 7:30PM 
HOLIDAY POPS CONCERTS 

Barnstable Performing ​
Arts Center @ BHS 

SPECIAL EVENT​
(optional) 

Sat., Dec. 13    

Sat., Dec. 20 10 AM - 12 PM 
Dress Rehearsal 

Barnstable Performing  
Arts Center @ BHS 

CSYOP CONCERT 

 2PM CONCERT    

 
 

 



 

2025|26 SPRING SCHEDULE 
 

All Rehearsals on Saturdays 11AM- 1:15PM @ Barnstable High School 

Saturday, Jan. 10 11AM - 1:15PM BHS (SE District Festival) 

Saturday, Jan. 17    

Saturday, Jan. 24    

Saturday, Jan. 31    

Saturday, Feb. 7 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL All-Cape Festival 

Saturday, Feb. 14    

Saturday, Feb. 21 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Winter Break 

Saturday, Feb. 28    

Saturday, Mar. 7    

Saturday, Mar. 14    

Saturday, Mar. 21    

Saturday, Mar. 28    

Saturday, Apr. 4    

Saturday, Apr. 11    

Saturday, Apr. 18    

Saturday, Apr. 25 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Spring Break 

Saturday, May 2    

Saturday, May 9    

Saturday, May 16 10 AM - 12 PM  
Dress Rehearsal 

Barnstable Performing  
Arts Center  

CSYO PROGRAM 
CONCERT 

2PM CONCERT 

June 6th and 13th 2026|27 Season Auditions Cape Symphony ​
West Barnstable Campus 

Sign Up Online​
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